

O.S 07 OF 2016

(CIS 163 OF 16)

Order no.44

Date 30-11-2024

Plaintiff files hazira through ld advocate.

No report has been received.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 28.02.2025 for report and information from ld advocate.

Sd/-

**ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court Alipore**

**( JO CODE WB 00742)**