

O.S 07 OF 2016

(CIS 163 OF 16)

Order no.45

Date 28.02.2025

Plaintiff files hazira along with an application u/S 151 CPC through ld advocate.

Defendant files hazira through ld advocate.

None moved.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 25.06.2025 for hearing petition dated 28.02.25.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)